Lovibond® Comparator 2000+
Lovibond® Water Analysis
Tintometer® Group
Simple Methods of Water Analysis
√ Drinking Water
√ Surface, Ground and Raw Water
√ Sewerage and Domestic Effluents
√ Waste Water and Effluents

ensure accurate dosing.  The majority of Lovibond® tablet reagents are
available in blister packs for a long shelf-life.
Order Code     Type                   Product
35 42 43          DB424/S             Square 13.5 mm, 10 ml moulded glass cells with
                                                 stoppers (pack of 5)
35 20 40                                    Square 13.5 mm, 10ml moulded plastic cells with
                                                 stoppers (pack of 5)
60 68 90          W680/OG/40      Fused cell, 40 mm path length calibrated at 20 ml
60 67 80          W680/OG/2.5     Fused cell, 2.5 mm path length
60 67 90          W680/OG/5        Fused cell, 5 mm path length
60 68 60          W680/OG/25      Fused cell, 25 mm path length
35 30 80          AF 306/P             Pair of cylinders (50 ml, 113mm) with glass
                                                 anti-meniscus plungers for Nessleriser 2150
35 42 00          DB 420               Pair of cylinders (250 mm) with glass anti-meniscus
                                                 plungers for Nessleriser 2250